PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1(2) r 31
2 (1) E 31
o i

4@ [0

5(7) n’ 4
6 (11) a 45
7(6) !‘
8(16) ||

9(8) ‘_‘ 22
&y L
) (i

12 o P
(10 M &

13(6) [0 " a2

14 [
2 A8 A

& A

16 (9) h ':23

=

(R6) 17:00 YORK, 7f 192y

Elevator Company EBF Novice Auction Stakes (Plus 10) (Class 3) (2YO only)

o) I T

FELIX 22D
ch ¢ Lope De Vega - Luminance

LARIAT 22D

ch ¢ Poet's Voice - Lasso

AL SUIL EILE (FR)
gr ¢ Alhebayeb - Visual Element

CADEAU D'AMOUR (IRE)

b ¢ Camacho - Perfect Pose

RANGALI ISLAND (IRE) 15

b ¢ Camacho - Tender Surprise

DEBBONAIR (IRE) 17

b g Slade Power - Bryanstown Girl

JACK RANDALL
gr g Cityscape - Skiing

MARDLE 20
ch g Mukhadram - Hoh Chi Min

SAM COOKE (IRE) 17 BF
b ¢ Pour Moi - Saturday Girl

TWENTY YEARS ON 17
b ¢ Rip Van Winkle - Distinctive

JOE THE BEAU 33

ch g Mukhadram - Divine Power

PECKINPAH (IRE)

ch g Excelebration - Melodrama

THE GREAT STORY 15

b ¢ Sea The Moon - Lovina

DAWN BLAZE

ch g Dawn Approach - Danat Al Atheer

LIMELIGHTER 25

b ¢ Harbour Watch - Steal The Curtain

TRIBAL COMMANDER 15

gr ¢ Intikhab - Jessica Ennis

29-6t

29-6

29-2

29-2

29-2

29-0

29-0

29-0

29-0

29-0

28-12

28-12

28-12

28-10

28-10

28-10

Andrea Atzeni
L M Cumani

David Probert
A M Balding

Jason Hart
J J Quinn

T Hamilton
R A Fahey

J Fanning
D M Simcock

Nicola Currie (3)
Hugo Palmer

D Allan
T D Easterby

S De Sousa
K R Burke

R Kingscote
R M Beckett

S W Kelly
Richard Hughes

Nathan Evans
M W Easterby

M Harley
A King

P Hanagan
George Scott

A Elliott
K R Burke

Charles Bishop
M R Channon

Cameron Noble (5)
ML W Bell

ATR VERDICT: MARDLE entered many notebooks when fourth on debut at Newbury last month
and could build on that effort now with Silvestre De Sousa taking over in the plate. Karl Burke has
enjoyed an excellent season and this two-year-old looks like one to look forward to in the autumn and
next year. Sam Cooke holds a Derby entry and clearly has some talent, while The Great Story needs a
market check on just his second start for George Scott.

Top Tip: MARDLE (8)
Watch out for: SAM COOKE (9)
AT THE RACES

[SBIEES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

I‘-"l [ Bk
W ans200 |

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.




