

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R6) 17:00 YORK, 7f 192y

Elevator Company EBF Novice Auction Stakes (Plus 10) (Class 3) (2YO only) TRIFECTA JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT QUADPOT

THE SHOP OF SH						
No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (2)		31	FELIX 22 D ch c Lope De Vega - Luminance	29-6t	Andrea Atzeni L M Cumani	-
2 (1)	<b>A</b>	31	LARIAT 22 D ch c Poet's Voice - Lasso	29-6	David Probert A M Balding	-
3 (4)			<b>AL SUIL EILE</b> (FR) gr c Alhebayeb - Visual Element	29-2	Jason Hart J J Quinn	-
4 (3)			<b>CADEAU D'AMOUR</b> (IRE) b c Camacho - Perfect Pose	29-2	T Hamilton R A Fahey	-
5 (7)		4	RANGALI ISLAND (IRE) 15 b c Camacho - Tender Surprise	29-2	J Fanning D M Simcock	-
6 (11)		45	<b>DEBBONAIR</b> (IRE) 17 b g Slade Power - Bryanstown Girl	29-0	Nicola Currie (3) Hugo Palmer	-
7 (6)			JACK RANDALL gr g Cityscape - Skiing	29-0	D Allan T D Easterby	-
8 (16)		4	MARDLE 20 ch g Mukhadram - Hoh Chi Min	29-0	S De Sousa K R Burke	-
9 (8)		22	<b>SAM COOKE</b> (IRE) 17 BF b c Pour Moi - Saturday Girl	29-0	R Kingscote R M Beckett	-
10 (13)		3	TWENTY YEARS ON 17 b c Rip Van Winkle - Distinctive	29-0	S W Kelly Richard Hughes	-
11 (14)	X	35	JOE THE BEAU 33 ch g Mukhadram - Divine Power	28-12	Nathan Evans M W Easterby	-
12 (10)			PECKINPAH (IRE) ch g Excelebration - Melodrama	28-12	M Harley A King	-
13 (5)		42	THE GREAT STORY 15 b c Sea The Moon - Lovina	28-12	P Hanagan George Scott	-
14 (12)			<b>DAWN BLAZE</b> ch g Dawn Approach - Danat Al Atheer	28-10	A Elliott K R Burke	-
15 (15)		2	<b>LIMELIGHTER</b> 25 b c Harbour Watch - Steal The Curtain	28-10	Charles Bishop M R Channon	-
16 (9)		23	TRIBAL COMMANDER 15 gr c Intikhab - Jessica Ennis	28-10	Cameron Noble (5) M L W Bell	-

ATR VERDICT: MARDLE entered many notebooks when fourth on debut at Newbury last month and could build on that effort now with Silvestre De Sousa taking over in the plate. Karl Burke has enjoyed an excellent season and this two-year-old looks like one to look forward to in the autumn and next year. Sam Cooke holds a Derby entry and clearly has some talent, while The Great Story needs a market check on just his second start for George Scott.

Top Tip: MARDLE (8)

Watch out for: SAM COOKE (9)

AT THE RACES



AT THERACES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY





© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.